CHART IV

DISCIPLINARY AGENCY CASELOAD STATISTICS
Not all jurisdictions maintain this data

Survey on Lawyer Discipline Systems, 200¢
ABA Center for Professional Responsibility

Average Caseload Per  Average No. Carried Over Average No. of New Cases Average No. of Cases Closed Per

Lawyet From Prior Years Assigned Per Lawyel Lawyet
STATE
Arizona 305 118 145 237
Arkansas 200* 50* 200* 350*
California 58" 54 68 21
Colorado 114 35 80 104
Connecticut 67 64 114 110
Delaware 129 9 79 94
District of Columbia 86 375 485 48.5
Florida 405 105 300 286
Georgia 26 20 17 16
Hawaii 106 N/A 95 61
Idaho 1345 104.5 64.5 345
Ilinois 140 140 830 820
Kansas 250 N/A 250 N/A
Kentucky 112 122 173 174
Louisiana 460 285 175 162
Maine 105 24 116 107
Maryland 45 46 46 49
Massachusetts” 138 70 68 78
Michigan 60 60 84 80
Minnesota 33 37 44 35
Mississippi 38 10 28 25
Montana 455 184 269 269
Nebraska 115 26 115 92
* = Estimated.

ICalifornia: Only cases that are part of the attorney’s official caseload. If supervised cases are included, the average is 93 per attorney.
*Massachusetts: Excludes central intake caseload.



STATE
New Mexico

New York
1st Judicial Department

New York

2nd Judicial Department
9th Judicial District
New York;

2nd Judicial Department
10th Judicial District

New York
3rd Judicial Department

New York

4th Judicial Department
5th, 7th and 8th Judicial Districl
North Carolina

Ohio’

Oklahoma

Oregon*

Pennsylvania

Rhode Island
Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Vermont

Virginia

West Virginia

Wisconsin

* = Estimated.

Average Caseload Per

La

72

45

70

73

535

451

177

137

14

45*

217

80

91

39

295

132

185

268

51

el

CHART IV

DISCIPLINARY AGENCY CASELOAD STATISTICS

Not all jurisdictions maintain this data

Survey on Lawyer Discipline Systems, 200¢

ABA Center for Professional Responsibility

Average No. Carried Over
From Prior Years

52

70

144

253

115

67

86

N/A
39
N/A
N/A
N/A
295
42
83
105

53

Average No. of New Cases
Assigned Per Lawyel

72

112

121

249

282

336

124

222

60*
183
80
N/A
N/A
171
90
102
163

128

Average No. of Cases Closed Per
Lawyer

73

119

211

239

258

338

133

178

55*
189
71
130
N/A
220
136
109
165

137

°Ohio: For Office of Disciplinary Counsel (ODC) only; doesnot include the staff at the Board of Commissioners on Grievances and Discipline (BoC) or at the 35

Certified Grievance Committees.

“Oregon: Excludes caseload for central intake.



