CHART IV

DISCIPLINARY AGENCY CASELOAD STATISTICS Not all jurisdictions maintain this data

Survey on Lawyer Discipline Systems, 2006 ABA Center for Professional Responsibility

STATE	Average Caseload Per Lawyer	Average No. Carried Over From Prior Years	Average No. of New Cases Assigned Per Lawyer	Average No. of Cases Closed Per Lawyer
Arizona	305	118	145	237
Arkansas	200*	50*	200*	350*
California	58 ¹	54	68	21
Colorado	114	35	80	104
Connecticut	67	64	114	110
Delaware	129	9	79	94
District of Columbia	86	37.5	48.5	48.5
Florida	405	105	300	286
Georgia	26	20	17	16
Hawaii	106	N/A	95	61
Idaho	134.5	104.5	64.5	34.5
Illinois	140	140	830	820
Kansas	250	N/A	250	N/A
Kentucky	112	122	173	174
Louisiana	460	285	175	162
Maine	105	24	116	107
Maryland	45	46	46	49
Massachusetts ²	138	70	68	78
Michigan	60	60	84	80
Minnesota	33	37	44	35
Mississippi	38	10	28	25
Montana	455	184	269	269
Nebraska	115	26	115	92

^{* =} Estimated.

¹California: Only cases that are part of the attorney's official caseload. If supervised cases are included, the average is 93 per attorney.

²Massachusetts: Excludes central intake caseload.

CHART IV

DISCIPLINARY AGENCY CASELOAD STATISTICS

Not all jurisdictions maintain this data

Survey on Lawyer Discipline Systems, 2006 ABA Center for Professional Responsibility

<u>STATE</u>	Average Caseload Per Lawyer	Average No. Carried Over From Prior Years	Average No. of New Cases Assigned Per Lawyer	Average No. of Cases Closed Per <u>Lawyer</u>
New Mexico	72	8	72	73
New York 1st Judicial Department	45	52	112	119
New York 2nd Judicial Department 9th Judicial District	70	70	121	211
New York; 2nd Judicial Department 10th Judicial District	73	144	249	239
New York 3rd Judicial Department	535	253	282	258
New York 4th Judicial Department 5th, 7th and 8th Judicial District	451	115	336	338
North Carolina	177	67	124	133
Ohio ³	137	86	222	178
Oklahoma	14	9	5	7
Oregon ⁴	45*	N/A	60*	55*
Pennsylvania	217	39	183	189
Rhode Island	80	N/A	80	71
Tennessee	91	N/A	N/A	130
Texas	39	N/A	N/A	N/A
Utah	295	295	171	220
Vermont	132	42	90	136
Virginia	185	83	102	109
West Virginia	268	105	163	165
Wisconsin	51	53	128	137

^{* =} Estimated.

^{&#}x27;Ohio: For Office of Disciplinary Counsel (ODC) only; does<u>not</u> include the staff at the Board of Commissioners on Grievances and Discipline (BoC) or at the 35 Certified Grievance Committees.

⁴Oregon: Excludes caseload for central intake.